WHAT’S HAPPENING?
Parenting Prodigals/Mending Hearts
Feb 2018
Mon, Feb 26 – Thu, Mar 8
Online Interview Series




Online





https://goo.gl/gDiC

Fri, Mar 2


6 pm -9:30

Sat, Mar 3


9:30-5

Mark Gregston Parenting Conference


Downingtown





Calvary Fellowship

Tue, Mar 6


Deconstructing the 3 C’s 7 pm



Malvern





Didn’t Cause, Can’t Control, Can’t Cure





101 Phoenixville Pike

Wed, Mar 7


Shining a Light on the Opioid Crisis 7 pm

Springfield (Del Co)





Springfield Township Building, 50 Powell Rd
Fri, Mar 9


West Chester University Community


West Chester





Mental Health Services Ribbon Cutting &





Open House 11 a.m. – 3 pm





Includes presentation of stigma by Jon





Burgwin from Minding Your Mind

Tue, Mar 13


Exton Chapter—Kacie’s Cause



Downingtown





Central Presbyterian Church 7 pm


Sat, Mar 17


Adult Mental Health First Aid 8 am


West Chester





601 Westown Rd

Wed, Mar 21

Thu, Mar 22


Adult Mental Health First Aid 8 am – 12:30

Exton





467 Creamery Way





Sat, Mar 24


Understanding Addiction & How To Prevent It

Aston





1 pm -4, Community Hall, Neuman University





1 Neuman Drive

Sat, Mar 24


Stand Up for Recovery Comedy Show
7 pm

West Chester




WCU Sykes Student Union

Wed, Mar 28


Women With Children Wellness Seminar

Harrisburg





8:30 am -4, Funded by a Grant

Tue, Apr 3,10,17

Adult Mental Health First Aid 6pm-9


Phoenixville





Phoenixville Hospital (must attend all 3 sessions)





826 Main St

Sat, Apr 7


Still Standing/Find the Courage to be Happy Again
Phila





Courtyard Marriott, 21 N Juniper Street





9:30 am – 4:30

Wed, Apr 11


Preparing Your Child to Launch



Horsham





6:30 pm, Hallowell Elementary, 501 W Moreland





Patrick Dowling & Lex Remillard

Wed, Apr 11


Accessing the Child Serving Systems in Chester

Exton





County, Chester Cty Library 8:30 am – 12:30

Sat, Apr 14


The Fear of Relapse or The Joy or Recovery

Plymouth Meeting





8:30 am –Noon, 401 Plymouth Meeting Rd, Ste 325 $25

Sat, Apr 14


Chester County Single Mothers Conf


West Chester





Henderson HS, 400 Montgomery Ave
Sat, Apr 21


Celebrating Prevention Community Day 11 am -3
Media





Rose Tree Park, 1671 N Providence Rd

Sat, Apr 28


Overdose Awareness Day & Memorial Walk

Eddystone





12 pm, 1401 E 9th St





Fri, May 4

Sat, May 5


The Struggle is Real/Mental Health &


York





The Mission of the Church





Grace Fellowship

Sun, May 13


Kacie’s Cause Mother’s Day Walk 9 am


Parkesburg





Parkesburg Point, 700 Main St

Sat, May 19


In the Rally Valley 11 am - 4



Allentown




100 College Dr

PA GET HELP NOW!

(Detox & Rehab) 1-800-662-4357 (HELP)

PARENT HELPLINE 1-855-378-4373
CLEAN & SOBER Radio WWDB-AM860 Friday, 3 pm

Cindy’s Cell:  484-753-2604



Linda’s Cell:  610-496-2959
